DROSCAND

GE BSP B-TETNING

Artikkelnr.

60030804S
600310068
600306028
600322128
600335208
60031008S
60031508S
60032816S
600315068
600342248
60031208S
60031204S
60031004S
60031808S
600312068

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produktgruppe

Type

Versjon

Materiale

Rordim. (mm)

03.05.2024

Cutting edge. ISO 11794
610

L komplett

Rett

Stal

Gjenge
G 1/4"
G 3/8"
G 1/8"
G 3/4"
G11/4"
G1/2"
G1/2"
G1"

G 3/8"
G11/2"
G1/2"
G 1/4"
G 1/4"
G1/2"
G 3/8"
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